
Christmas and New Year 2025/2026
Our delivery arrangements for the Christmas 2025 holiday period are as follows:

Please be aware that we are closed, with no deliveries, on: Christmas Day, Boxing Day and Sunday 28th December

Week commencing Monday 29th December 2025 deliveries will be as normal.

Normal Delivery Date Rescheduled Delivery Date

Monday 22nd December

Tuesday 23rd December

Wednesday 24th December

Thursday 25th December

Friday 26th December

Thursday 1st January 2026

Sunday 21st December (1 day early)

Monday 22nd December (1 day early)

Tuesday 23rd December (1 day early)

Wednesday 24th December (1 day early)

Saturday 27th December (1 day late)

 Thursday 1st January 2026 (Normal)

Berkshire Linen Services
B L S

For a Competitive Quotation, Call: 01635 38002 Today!


